CHAMPAIGN

WHITE

RED

SAKE

WHISKEY &
SPIRITS

ABSINTHE

NV

2019

2022

2022

2022

2024

12years

12years

NV

NV

NV

2023

Veuve Clicquot Brut Yellow Label / FRANCE
J—J o) TJ)aybA4IO0—-5RL/ TZR *750ml

HIRAKAWA WINERY Les Amitiés Blanc Sélection / HOKKAIDO
FNTAF V= LYFIFTFoT TS LIS 3>/ d6iEE *750ml
HIRAKAWA WINERY Purete Cuvee Gastronomique / HOKKAIDO
FNTAF)—Ea)lT FaxAR O/ Iy P /JiEE *750ml
NIKKI HILLS WINERY HATSUYUKI / HOKKAIDO
ZAREINZTAFU— #1F / JtiEE *750ml

NIKKI HILLS WINERY Pinot Noir / HOKKAIDO
CAREIWZTAF+)—E/ /T—)L/tEE *750ml

DASSAI Beyond / YAMAGUCHI

WR EZ £ DkA/1u0 *720ml

DASSAI 23 / YAMAGUCHI

W EX"H=4 /14O *720ml

DASSAI NIGORI Sparkling 45 / YAMAGUCHI

B MR ARISEASICST O RN—1U >4 /11A *360ml
DASSAI Elegantly Tipsy / YAMAGUCHI

R PR AMEBES —8 =% =& /L0 *720ml
DASSAI 23 Centrifuge / YAMAGUCHI

WS MR RSBES Z8=% =058 / 1L0 *720ml
Kamuitsuru JUNMAISHU / HOKKAIDO

FRRLES MUKIE / biEE *720ml

SINGLE MALT THE HAKUSHU

Story of the Distillery 2024 EDITION / YAMANASHI

SUTILEIL REM

Ab=U—=—ATH F4 X745 U—2024 T5 1> 3>/ 1LF *700ml
SINGLE MALT THE HAKUSHU

100th anniversary distillery label / YAMANASHI

SUTIIVEI FEMNI12E 100FFEERZBFAS AL / 1LE *700ml
SINGLE MALT THE YAMAZAKI

100th anniversary distillery label / OSAKA

2T ILEI MLIGI2EE 1008 F5ER27EFRZ NIL / KB *700ml
SINGLE MALT THE HAKUSHU / YAMANASHI

22JIILEIL S BN/ LE *700ml

NIKKA TAKETSURU PURE MALT / HOKKAIDO

ZyA B EaATEILL/ALEE *700ml

SINGLE MALT YOICHI / HOKKAIDO

S YJILEI MR/ ALiEE *700ml

HOKKAIDO SHAKOTAN GIN HONOHO KIBOU / HOKKAIDO
tEERAD > KOMR FFS /L@ *500ml

HOKKAIDO SHAKOTAN GIN Draught Absinthe / HOKKAIDO
EEREAY Y RS T7 775> /dtiEE *500ml

10% tax and 10% service charge will be charged separately.

ARHER 0% E Y —EXFvy—210%ZEE L £,

15,000

12,000

15,000

17,000

18,000

90,000

17,000

4,500

18,000

49,000

6,000

50,000

40,000

40,000

18,000

16,000

16,000

9,000

40,000



