CHAMPAIGN	NV	Veuve Clicquot Brut Yellow Label / FRANCE ヴーヴ・クリコ ブリュット イエローラベル / フランス *750ml	15,000
WHITE	2019	HIRAKAWA WINERY Les Amitiês Blanc Sêlection / HOKKAIDO 平川ワイナリー レザミティエ ブラン セレクション / 北海道 *750ml	12,000
	2022	HIRAKAWA WINERY Purete Cuvee Gastronomique / HOKKAIDO 平川ワイナリー ピュルテ キュベガストロノミック / 北海道 *750ml	15,000
	2022	NIKKI HILLS WINERY HATSUYUKI / HOKKAIDO 仁木ヒルズワイナリー 初雪 / 北海道 *750ml	17,000
RED	2022	NIKKI HILLS WINERY Pinot Noir / HOKKAIDO 仁木ヒルズワイナリー ピノノワール / 北海道 *750ml	18,000
SAKE		DASSAI Beyond / YAMAGUCHI 獺祭 磨きその先へ / 山口 *720ml	90,000
		DASSAI 23 / YAMAGUCHI 獺祭 磨き二割三分 / 山口 *720ml	17,000
		DASSAI NIGORI Sparkling 45 / YAMAGUCHI 獺祭 純米大吟醸45にごりスパーリング / 山口 *360ml	4,500
		DASSAI Elegantly Tipsy / YAMAGUCHI 獺祭 純米大吟醸磨き二割三分 美酔 / 山口 *720ml	18,000
		DASSAI 23 Centrifuge / YAMAGUCHI 獺祭 純米大吟醸磨き二割三分 遠心分離 / 山口 *720ml	49,000
		Kamuitsuru JUNMAISHU / HOKKAIDO 神威鶴 純米酒 / 北海道 *720ml	6,000
W H I S K E Y & S P I R I T S	2024	SINGLE MALT THE HAKUSHU Story of the Distillery 2024 EDITION / YAMANASHI シングルモルト白州 ストーリー オブ ザ ディスティラリー 2024 エディション / 山梨 *700ml	50,000
	2024 12years	Story of the Distillery 2024 EDITION / YAMANASHI シングルモルト白州 ストーリー オブ ザ ディスティラリー 2024 エディション / 山梨 *700ml SINGLE MALT THE HAKUSHU 100th anniversary distillery label / YAMANASHI	50,000
		Story of the Distillery 2024 EDITION / YAMANASHI シングルモルト白州 ストーリー オブ ザ ディスティラリー 2024 エディション / 山梨 *700ml SINGLE MALT THE HAKUSHU	
	12years	Story of the Distillery 2024 EDITION / YAMANASHI シングルモルト白州 ストーリー オブ ザ ディスティラリー 2024 エディション / 山梨 *700ml SINGLE MALT THE HAKUSHU 100th anniversary distillery label / YAMANASHI シングルモルト白州12年 100周年記念蒸溜所ラベル / 山梨 *700ml SINGLE MALT THE YAMAZAKI 100th anniversary distillery label / OSAKA	40,000
	12years 12years	Story of the Distillery 2024 EDITION / YAMANASHI シングルモルト白州 ストーリー オブ ザ ディスティラリー 2024 エディション / 山梨 *700ml SINGLE MALT THE HAKUSHU 100th anniversary distillery label / YAMANASHI シングルモルト白州12年 100周年記念蒸溜所ラベル / 山梨 *700ml SINGLE MALT THE YAMAZAKI 100th anniversary distillery label / OSAKA シングルモルト山崎12年 100周年記念蒸溜所ラベル / 大阪 *700ml SINGLE MALT THE HAKUSHU / YAMANASHI	40,000
	12years 12years NV	Story of the Distillery 2024 EDITION / YAMANASHI シングルモルト白州 ストーリー オブ ザ ディスティラリー 2024 エディション / 山梨 *700ml SINGLE MALT THE HAKUSHU 100th anniversary distillery label / YAMANASHI シングルモルト白州12年 100周年記念蒸溜所ラベル / 山梨 *700ml SINGLE MALT THE YAMAZAKI 100th anniversary distillery label / OSAKA シングルモルト山崎12年 100周年記念蒸溜所ラベル / 大阪 *700ml SINGLE MALT THE HAKUSHU / YAMANASHI シングルモルト 白州 / 山梨 *700ml NIKKA TAKETSURU PURE MALT / HOKKAIDO	40,000 40,000 18,000
	12years 12years NV	Story of the Distillery 2024 EDITION / YAMANASHI シングルモルト白州 ストーリー オブ ザ ディスティラリー 2024 エディション / 山梨 *700ml SINGLE MALT THE HAKUSHU 100th anniversary distillery label / YAMANASHI シングルモルト白州12年 100周年記念蒸溜所ラベル / 山梨 *700ml SINGLE MALT THE YAMAZAKI 100th anniversary distillery label / OSAKA シングルモルト山崎12年 100周年記念蒸溜所ラベル / 大阪 *700ml SINGLE MALT THE HAKUSHU / YAMANASHI シングルモルト白州 / 山梨 *700ml NIKKA TAKETSURU PURE MALT / HOKKAIDO ニッカ 竹鶴 ピュアモルト / 北海道 *700ml SINGLE MALT YOICHI / HOKKAIDO	40,000 40,000 18,000 16,000
	12years 12years NV	Story of the Distillery 2024 EDITION / YAMANASHI シングルモルト白州 ストーリー オブ ザ ディスティラリー 2024 エディション / 山梨 *700ml SINGLE MALT THE HAKUSHU 100th anniversary distillery label / YAMANASHI シングルモルト白州12年 100周年記念蒸溜所ラベル / 山梨 *700ml SINGLE MALT THE YAMAZAKI 100th anniversary distillery label / OSAKA シングルモルト山崎12年 100周年記念蒸溜所ラベル / 大阪 *700ml SINGLE MALT THE HAKUSHU / YAMANASHI シングルモルト 白州 / 山梨 *700ml NIKKA TAKETSURU PURE MALT / HOKKAIDO ニッカ 竹鶴 ピュアモルト / 北海道 *700ml SINGLE MALT YOICHI / HOKKAIDO シングルモルト余市 / 北海道 *700ml HOKKAIDO シングルモルト余市 / 北海道 *700ml	40,000 40,000 18,000 16,000